

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15012/2008
(From the judgement and order dated 10/07/2007 in WA No. 1130/2006
& WP No. 24160/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ORS.	Petitioner(s)
VERSUS	
JAYALAKSHMI & ORS.	Respondent(s)
(With office report)(For final disposal)	

WITH
SLP(Crl) NO. 7151-7152 of 2008
(With appln.for exemption from filing OT and stay)
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 7362-7363 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 04/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.
CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s)	Mr.B. Balaji, Adv.
	Ms. Malini Poduval, Adv.
	Mr. P.R. Kovilan Poongkuntran, Adv.
	Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.
	Mr. R.V. Kameshwaran, Adv.
	Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.
	Mr. Colin Gonsalvas, Sr.Adv.
	Mr. Divya Jyoti, Adv.
	Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

Ms. Malini Poduval, Adv.
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.
List after four weeks.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master