

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 21810/2017

THE STATE OF TAMIL NADU AND ORS & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JAYALAKSHMI AND ORS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 21811-21812/2017 (XII)

Crl.A. No. 2131-2132/2017 (II-C)

Date : 27-04-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Malini Poduval, AOR
Mr. B. Balaji, AOR
Mr P.R.Kovilan, Adv.
Ms Aswathi M.K., Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Mahendran, AOR
Mr. Satya Mitra, AOR
Mr. B. Balaji, AOR
Ms Nithya, Adv.
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR
Ms. Malini Poduval, AOR
Mr. R. V. Kameshwaran, AOR
Ms Ng Sarah Devi, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RC.A. No. 21810/2017, 21811-21812/2017

Spare copies have not been filed, as such, registry to process the matters for listing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for appropriate orders.

Item No.20

Cr1.A.Nos. 2131-2132/2017

Respondent nos. 1 to 8 are duly represented.

Original records have been received.

Parties may file additional documents.

Registry to process the matter for listing before the
Hon'ble Court as per rules.

KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
27.04.2018

hj